

## The Miss Berks County Scholarship Organization

232 West Main Street Kutztown, Pennsylvania 19530

## **Sponsorship Invitation**

_		\$750+ at sponsor's event, 4 Miss Berks County Pageant Tickets)
_		\$500-749 , 2 Miss Berks County Pageant Tickets)
_		\$250-499 ce, 2 Miss Berks County Pageant Tickets)
_		\$1-249 public acknowledgement during pageant production)
<u> </u>	,	Kind Donation! merchandise) and indicate its market value.
DES	SCRIPTION:	
_		\$1,500 + 4 Berks County Pageant tickets)
_		\$1,000-1,499 2 Berks County Pageant tickets)
_	BRONZE SPONSOR (Half page ad, 1 appearance, 1	\$500-999  Berks County Pageant ticket)
_	GENERAL SPONSOR (Quarter page ad, 1 ap	\$400-499 pearance)
		nt Space in the pageant program book!  form or e-mail it to MJBaver@hometownu.com.
_	\$200.00full page	\$ 50.001/8 page
_	\$125.001/2 page	\$ 25.00business card
_	\$ 75.001/4 page	
BUSINESS/OR	GANIZATION:	
CONTACT PE	RSON:	(Name &Title
ADDRESS:		
E MAII.		DHONE.

Make Checks Payable to: Miss Berks County Scholarship Organization Mail completed form and payment by February 1, 2019 to:

Miss Berks County Scholarship Organization, 232 West Main St., Kutztown PA 19530 Questions? Contact Marilyn Baver or Donna Schlouch, Co-Executive Directors at <a href="maissberkscounty@aol.com">missberkscounty@aol.com</a>